
SP KIT PARTS (PRIOR TO 2021)

Tue, 13 Apr 2021



SP KIT PARTS (PRIOR TO 2021)
Item No. Part No. Description

1 10-22289 15X4.5X4 BOLT WHEEL W/RING GEAR
2 10-28175 RING GEAR W/4 SETSCRW 0200334
3 0200015EL OC ASSY COMPLETE W/MTR/PIN LH
4 0200015ER OC ASSY COMPLETE W/MTR/PIN RH
5 10-28180 CUSHION BLOCK
6 10-24214 ASSY, SAFETY CHAIN W/ HOOK, 23 LINK
7 10-24215 5/16 GRADE 30 CHAIN X 23 LINK, PLTD
8 10-20083 5/16" MID LINK
9 10-28997 1/2T EYE HOIST HOOK W/LATCH

10 10-23515 STX2 HYD WINCH ASSY, RED
11 10-24019 MNT, HYD TANK, STX
12 10-23226 HYD TANK ASSY, 22L BLACK STX2/XTA
13 9900052B-1 22L TANK (BLACK)
14 9900993 FILTER HEAD,INLINE,3/4"FNPT
15 9900994 FILTER HYD, 10 MICRON, 3/4"
16 10-24056 ASSY, HYD PUMP, STX
17 10-24057 QUICK PIN 1/4 X 2-1/4
18 10-24008 MNT, PUMP BRKT
19 10-24009 HANDLE, PUMP
20 10-28061 PULLEY, 4.5 X 1-1/8, SNGL 1902217
21 10-28200 PULLEY,4.5 X 0.5, SNGL 1901226 PMP
22 10-28205 HYDRAULIC PUMP 9900200
23 10-24010 BRKT, PUMP ADJUST
24 10-24011 PUMP PUSH BAR
25 10-24061 BX35 BELT (NOTCHED BELT)
26 1200011 CAP,FOR RESERVOIR & GAS TANK
27 10-29389 3/8" X 18" HYDRAULIC HOSE
28 9900240 O-RING, #318
29 9900021 ALUM FITTING FOR OIL RESERVOIR

Tue, 13 Apr 2021

javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-22289&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=1&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-28175&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=2&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=0200015EL&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=3&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=0200015ER&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=4&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-28180&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=5&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-24214&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=6&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-24215&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=7&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-20083&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=8&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-28997&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=9&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-23515&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=10&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-24019&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=11&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-23226&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=12&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=9900052B-1&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=13&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=9900993&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=14&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=9900994&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=15&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-24056&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=16&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-24057&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=17&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-24008&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=18&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-24009&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=19&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-28061&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=20&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-28200&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=21&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-28205&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=22&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-24010&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=23&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-24011&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=24&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-24061&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=25&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=1200011&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=26&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-29389&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=27&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=9900240&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=28&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=9900021&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=29&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);


SP KIT PARTS (PRIOR TO 2021)
Item No. Part No. Description

30 9900232A 1"BLKHD X 1/2MNPT X 3/8FNPT FITTING
31 10-23376 8" OFFSET HITCH, HD SP KIT
31 10-22750 OFFSET HITCH, HD SP KIT
32 10-22833 HD HITCH MOUNT
33 10-22557 STEEL ELBOW, 8MNPT X 6 FNPSM
34 10-23249 STEEL FITTING, 3/8" MNPT X 3/8" FNPSM
35 10-28477 STEEL FITTING 9900228
36 10-28757 STEEL ELBOW 90 6MNPT X 6FNPSM
37 2300053 FTG, STL, 3/4MNPT X 1/2FNPSM
38 9900203 FTG, STEEL, 3/4HB X 10MORB
39 9900215 #012 (3/4"HOSE) HOSE CLAMP
40 10-19248 W41 CABLE 4503056
40 10-18823 J41/TF/TFX31 WINCH CABLE
40 10-19249 W46 CABLE 4503067
40 10-19250 W51 CABLE 4503182
40 10-27963 TF/TFX46 WINCH CABLE - 1/4" X 55'
41 10-28445 UBOLT,3/8NCX2-5/8X3-3 9900038
42 10-22390 UBOLTSQ1/4NCX7-1/4X7-5/8GR5PLT
43 10-28833 UBOLTQ3/8NCX3-1/16X4X1THD PLT
44 10-18698 BOLT 7/16" X 1-1/4" 9900219
45 10-19538 BOLT,5/16X3/4 PLTD 9900797
46 10-18699 BOLT 3/8" X 2-1/2" 9900512
47 9900800 1/4" X 3/4" NC BOLT GR 5 PLTD
48 10-22937 CARRIAGE BOLT, 3/8" X 1-3/4" GR5 PLTD
49 10-18097 1" RIM WASHER 9900052-2
50 10-17392 WASHER 3/8" FLAT PLTD 0601008
51 10-19603 LOCKWASHER 5/16" PLTD 9900523
52 9900783 1/4" LOCKWASHER PLTD
53 10-27336 WASHER, 5/16" FLAT 9900529

Tue, 13 Apr 2021

javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=9900232A&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=30&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-23376&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=31&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-22750&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=31&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-22833&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=32&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-22557&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=33&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-23249&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=34&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-28477&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=35&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-28757&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=36&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=2300053&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=37&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=9900203&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=38&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=9900215&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=39&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-19248&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=40&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-18823&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=40&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-19249&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=40&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-19250&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=40&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-27963&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=40&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-28445&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=41&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-22390&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=42&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-28833&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=43&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-18698&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=44&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-19538&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=45&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-18699&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=46&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=9900800&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=47&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-22937&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=48&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-18097&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=49&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-17392&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=50&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-19603&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=51&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=9900783&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=52&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-27336&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=53&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);


SP KIT PARTS (PRIOR TO 2021)
Item No. Part No. Description

54 9900683 1/4" FLAT WASHER PLTD
55 10-19598 LOCKNUT 7/16" 9900643
56 10-28449 LOCKNUT 1/4" 9900562
57 10-17402 LOCKNUT 3/8" 0601007
58 9900760 NUT JAM 1 UNF PLT
59 10-19147 1/4 CABLE CLAMP 4500081

Tue, 13 Apr 2021

javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=9900683&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=54&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-19598&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=55&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-28449&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=56&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-17402&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=57&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=9900760&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=58&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=AGI001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=10-19147&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_894%7CCE_1800%7CCE_3394%7CCE_3550&Map=CE_3550&Num=59&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

